
Year New 
Clubs

New
Members

Charter
Members

Reinstate
Members

Transfer
Members

Total
Member
Added

Dropped 
Clubs

Total 
Members 
Dropped

District 331 A As of June 2020 Cumulative

Gain/
Loss

Members

Gain/
Loss
Clubs

2015-2016  0  276  0  1  5  282 -318 -36-1-1

2016-2017  0  277  0  4  8  289 -318 -29-1-1

2017-2018  0  201  0  4  3  208 -216 -8 0 0

2018-2019  0  188  0  4  3  195 -210 -15 0 0

2019-2020  0  140  0  1  1  142 -315 -173 0 0
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 0Average  0  216  0  3  4  223 -52 0 -275

-400

-300

-200

-100

0

100

200

300

2015-2016 2016-2017 2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020

282 289
208 195 142

-318 -318
-216 -210

-315

-36 -29 -8 -15

-173

Members Added Members Dropped Gain/Loss Members

Members

19%

Female

81%

Male

Gender Comparison
  

New Members 98.6%
Charter Members 0.0%
Reinstate Members 0.7%
Transfer members 0.7%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  

June 2020 CumulativeJune 2020 Cumulative
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